Becozyme C Forte 30 grageas

€12.68

Indicated in deficiency of vitamin B and vitamin C.

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What Becozyme C Forte is and what it is used for
It is an association of water-soluble vitamins: thiamine (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), nicotinamide, pyridoxine (vitamin B6), calcium pantothenate, biotin, cyanocobalamin (vitamin B12) and ascorbic acid (vitamin C) for oral administration.
Vitamins are essential micronutrients that are involved in numerous processes of human metabolism.

Becozyme C Forte is indicated for the prevention and treatment of deficiency states of group B vitamins and vitamin C when there is not an adequate supply of these vitamins, convalescence or diet in adults and adolescents over 14 years of age.

How to use Becozyme C Forte
Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. If in doubt, ask your doctor or pharmacist.
Orally.
- Adults and adolescents over 14 years: It is recommended to take 1 tablet a day.
It is recommended to ingest this medicine without chewing, with the help of a little water.
In general, treatment is recommended for two weeks, although your doctor may recommend administration for more than 15 days.
If symptoms do not improve after 7 days of treatment, you should consult a doctor.

If you take more Becozyme C Forte than you should
If you take more than recommended in the package leaflet or as your doctor has told you, you may experience confusion and gastrointestinal complaints such as constipation, diarrhea, nausea and vomiting.
It will be recommended to take the package and the package leaflet to the healthcare professional.
In case of overdose or accidental ingestion, immediately consult your doctor or pharmacist or go to a medical center immediately, or call the Toxicological Information Service, telephone: 91 562 04 20, indicating the medicine and the amount ingested.

If you forget to take Becozyme C Forte
Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose.
If you have missed a dose, take it as soon as possible and continue on your regular schedule.

LEAFLET